
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
319 
327 
329 
311 
314 
316 
308 
354 
304 
312 
373 
413 
321 
325 
407 
415 
357 
396 
446 
479 
404 
300 
331 
348 
372 

Name 
Harry Hannam 
Rashed Al Dhaheri 
August Raber 
Adam Al Azhari 
Tommaso Castellani 
Zain Selim 
Rafael Jesus 
Nathan Pope 
Zacharias Didcott 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Anja Levar 
Oliwer Vesin 
Riccardo Colombo  
Egor Osipov 
Ghanem Al Qemzi 
Jairo Jesus 
Selim Farahat 
Alessandro Bigi 
Tawfiq Najjar 
Rafel Martinez (N) 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Selim Nasser 
Georges Nassar 
Nikolaos Rouppas 
Mohammed Mneimneh 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
7 
6 
6 
6 
8 
7 
6 
7 
8 
6 
8 
8 
7 
5 
6 
6 
8 
4 
7 
3 
7 
6 

Best Tm 
55.798 
55.905 
56.131 
56.348 
56.598 
56.659 
56.752 
56.935 
56.976 
57.011 
57.119 
57.297 
57.387 
57.550 
57.676 
57.718 
57.914 
57.940 
58.440 
58.788 
58.796 
59.538 
59.925 

1:01.697 

Diff 

0.107 
0.333 
0.550 
0.800 
0.861 
0.954 
1.137 
1.178 
1.213 
1.321 
1.499 
1.589 
1.752 
1.878 
1.920 
2.116 
2.142 
2.642 
2.990 
2.998 
3.740 
4.127 
5.899 

Gap 

0.107 
0.226 
0.217 
0.250 
0.061 
0.093 
0.183 
0.041 
0.035 
0.108 
0.178 
0.090 
0.163 
0.126 
0.042 
0.196 
0.026 
0.500 
0.348 
0.008 
0.742 
0.387 
1.772 

Last Tm 
55.798 
55.905 
56.565 
55.713 
58.042 
56.598 
56.031 
56.651 
56.855 
59.052 
56.978 
57.297 
56.839 
57.465 
57.814 
57.718 
58.233 
56.616 
58.440 
58.800 
58.796 
59.867 

1:02.215 
56.925 
56.111 

Total Tm 
7:31.803 
7:32.396 
7:43.753 
7:11.465 
7:36.745 
7:35.089 
7:47.360 
7:38.802 
7:37.989 
7:45.132 
7:37.795 
7:40.500 
7:36.025 
7:43.066 
7:41.698 
7:00.080 
5:04.890 
7:34.877 
5:51.597 
7:56.545 
3:57.634 
7:23.114 
2:50.664 
7:38.669 
7:36.460 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No. 304,308,311,316,321,325,348,354,372,373,396,407 & 479 
Fastest lap(s) Invalildated - Track Limits 
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Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 5 

Senior/Master 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:33:10 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

28/01/2024 09:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
311 
329 
321 
319 
308 
316 
314 
396 
372 
327 
325 
373 
354 
348 
413 
312 
407 
415 
479 
300 

404 
446 
304 
357 
331 

Name 
Adam Al Azhari 
August Raber 
Riccardo Colombo  
Harry Hannam 
Rafael Jesus 
Zain Selim 
Tommaso Castellani 
Alessandro Bigi 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Rashed Al Dhaheri 
Egor Osipov 
Anja Levar 
Nathan Pope 
Nikolaos Rouppas 
Oliwer Vesin 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Ghanem Al Qemzi 
Jairo Jesus 
Rafel Martinez (N) 
Selim Nasser 

Abdulla Al Ali 
Tawfiq Najjar 
Zacharias Didcott 
Selim Farahat 
Georges Nassar 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Senior 

Master 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

7 
3 

Total Tm 
11:49.693 
11:51.216 
11:53.576 
11:55.596 
11:57.265 
11:57.405 
11:59.190 
11:59.414 
12:02.866 
12:03.307 
12:05.285 
12:05.657 
12:06.838 
12:07.923 
12:09.160 
12:10.402 
12:13.887 
12:15.034 
12:26.243 
12:32.932 

8:26.991 
4:31.010 

Diff 

1.523 
3.883 
5.903 
7.572 
7.712 
9.497 
9.721 

13.173 
13.614 
15.592 
15.964 
17.145 
18.230 
19.467 
20.709 
24.194 
25.341 
36.550 
43.239 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

1.523 
2.360 
2.020 
1.669 
0.140 
1.785 
0.224 
3.452 
0.441 
1.978 
0.372 
1.181 
1.085 
1.237 
1.242 
3.485 
1.147 

11.209 
6.689 

Best Tm 
55.772 
55.974 
56.001 
55.642 
56.264 
56.299 
56.446 
56.491 
55.883 
55.860 
56.881 
56.747 
56.752 
56.931 
57.212 
56.837 
57.162 
57.380 
58.138 
58.323 

58.011 
58.214 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No. 300,312,354 & 407 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper 
Kart No. 300 & 372 - 5 Seconds penalty - Starting out of position 
Kart No. 327- 5 Seconds penalty - Causing a collision 

Printed: 28/01/2024 1:41:47 PM 
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Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

1.523 

Avg. Speed 

66.959 

Best Lap Tm 

55.642 

Best Speed 

77.639 

Best Lap by 

319 - Harry Hannam 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 5 

Senior/Master 

Heat 

Race (11 Laps) started at 10:49:12 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

28/01/2024 10:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
311 
319 
308 
329 
321 
372 
316 
314 
354 
348 
373 
413 
312 
325 
446 
415 
396 
404 
407 
304 

479 
327 
300 
357 
331 

Name 
Adam Al Azhari 
Harry Hannam 
Rafael Jesus 
August Raber 
Riccardo Colombo  
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Zain Selim 
Tommaso Castellani 
Nathan Pope 
Nikolaos Rouppas 
Anja Levar 
Oliwer Vesin 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Egor Osipov 
Tawfiq Najjar 
Jairo Jesus 
Alessandro Bigi 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Ghanem Al Qemzi 
Zacharias Didcott 

Rafel Martinez (N) 
Rashed Al Dhaheri 
Selim Nasser 
Selim Farahat 
Georges Nassar 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Senior 

Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 

12 
7 
2 

Total Tm 
12:14.721 
12:15.433 
12:17.681 
12:20.000 
12:20.730 
12:22.951 
12:27.511 
12:31.271 
12:33.646 
12:35.458 
12:40.178 
12:40.596 
12:42.175 
12:47.336 
12:51.534 
12:52.026 
12:54.907 
13:01.988 
13:02.070 
12:52.899 

11:58.776 
6:44.950 
2:35.189 

Diff 

0.712 
2.960 
5.279 
6.009 
8.230 

12.790 
16.550 
18.925 
20.737 
25.457 
25.875 
27.454 
32.615 
36.813 
37.305 
40.186 
47.267 
47.349 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

0.712 
2.248 
2.319 
0.730 
2.221 
4.560 
3.760 
2.375 
1.812 
4.720 
0.418 
1.579 
5.161 
4.198 
0.492 
2.881 
7.081 
0.082 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
55.351 
55.550 
55.604 
55.706 
55.738 
55.878 
56.376 
56.367 
56.444 
56.470 
57.010 
57.064 
56.795 
57.058 
57.615 
57.571 
56.256 
57.554 
57.169 
56.653 

57.972 
55.785 
59.487 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 304,312 & 325 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper 

Printed: 28/01/2024 1:42:09 PM 
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Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.712 

Avg. Speed 

76.437 

Best Lap Tm 

55.351 

Best Speed 

78.047 

Best Lap by 

311 - Adam Al Azhari 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 5 

Senior/Master 

Pre-Final 

Race (13 Laps) started at 12:01:21 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

28/01/2024 11:50 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

DQ 

No. 
327 
372 
319 
321 
316 
348 
314 
396 
354 
308 
413 
304 
312 
329 
407 
373 
325 
300 
415 
404 
479 
446 

357 
331 
311 

Name 
Rashed Al Dhaheri 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Harry Hannam 
Riccardo Colombo  
Zain Selim 
Nikolaos Rouppas 
Tommaso Castellani 
Alessandro Bigi 
Nathan Pope 
Rafael Jesus 
Oliwer Vesin 
Zacharias Didcott 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
August Raber 
Ghanem Al Qemzi 
Anja Levar 
Egor Osipov 
Selim Nasser 
Jairo Jesus 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Rafel Martinez (N) 
Tawfiq Najjar 

Selim Farahat 
Georges Nassar 
Adam Al Azhari 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Master 
Master 
Master 

Senior 
Senior 
Senior 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 

15 

Total Tm 
15:25.739 
15:26.413 
15:27.646 
15:27.862 
15:28.363 
15:28.643 
15:31.970 
15:34.099 
15:36.954 
15:38.843 
15:40.557 
15:41.314 
15:41.523 
15:42.978 
15:43.213 
15:44.846 
15:52.004 
15:55.670 
15:55.932 
16:00.642 
16:01.418 
16:09.602 

15:30.255 

Diff 

0.674 
1.907 
2.123 
2.624 
2.904 
6.231 
8.360 

11.215 
13.104 
14.818 
15.575 
15.784 
17.239 
17.474 
19.107 
26.265 
29.931 
30.193 
34.903 
35.679 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 

DQ 

Gap 

0.674 
1.233 
0.216 
0.501 
0.280 
3.327 
2.129 
2.855 
1.889 
1.714 
0.757 
0.209 
1.455 
0.235 
1.633 
7.158 
3.666 
0.262 
4.710 
0.776 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
55.772 
55.864 
55.655 
55.815 
56.304 
56.259 
56.445 
56.292 
56.888 
56.016 
56.929 
56.819 
56.720 
55.713 
57.131 
56.956 
57.199 
57.934 
57.539 
58.098 
58.189 
58.159 

55.577 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No. 311,312,321,329 & 373 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper 
Kart No. 311 - DQ - Driving manner Incompatible with general safety. 
Kart No. 329 - 10 Seconds penalty - Causing a collision. 

Printed: 28/01/2024 3:08:16 PM 
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Margin of Victory 

0.674 

Avg. Speed 

69.998 

Best Lap Tm 

55.655 

Best Speed 

77.621 

Best Lap by 

319 - Harry Hannam 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 5 

Senior/Master 

Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:41:40 

Al Forsan Circuit 1.200 km 

28/01/2024 13:40 


